# Work in fabulous downtown Las Vegas Live in fabulous downtown Las Vegas



#### BUSINESS OWNER AND HUMAN RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

Downtown Las Vegas Apartments For Your Employees!

## Safe - Luxury Downtown Las Vegas living for less!

**GET PAID** for referring your employees to our upscale luxury class A Studio, 1BR and 2BR apartment units.

#### Call 310-243-6978 to register your business and get a coupon code.

Whenever the code is used you will receive \$300 from Las Vegas Apartments Corporation -The leader in safe upscale downtown Las Vegas living. Your employee or friend or anyone that uses that code will receive rent discounts for using the code.

#### All of our properties are located in prime downtown between

Charleston and Stewart and Main Street and Maryland Parkway *including the Arts District*.

(See map on back)

### Water-Power-Gas-Trash-WiFi included in the rent!

- White marble-tile floors
- Imported Granite counters
- Stainless steel appliances
- Glass hoodvents
- Washer/dryer inside the unit
- Modern brushed nickel finishes
- Marble top bathroom vanities
- Custom Cabinets
- Marble & glass showers
- Frosted glass doors
- Private front and backyards
- Electronic keypad entry
- Remote control gated parking
- 24-7 video cameras
- 24-7 maintenance hotline
- Park-like grounds w/ lots of palm trees

NO ONE offers apartments like ours in downtown. Check out our last project: Instagram.com/11thBonnevilleVillas

Apartments starting at \$700 per month and up. We don't care about bad credit. Don't have evictions or criminal. We can also improve you're credit! Pay your rent on time and we report your payments just like a bank to the credit bureaus.



Gate Guarded - 24 Hour Maintenance Hotline.

Rent Discounts & Move- In Specials for all Hotel, Government, Zappos & Downtown Employees

FaceBook.com/ArtDistrictApartments • FaceBook.com/11thStreeApartments • FaceBook.com/11thBonnevilleApartments Instagram.com/ArtDistrictApartments • Instagram.com/11thStreetApartments • Instagram.com/11thBonnevilleApartments LasVegasApartmentsLLC@gmail.com

